XXX BIEG BARBORKOWY O LAMPK >
WYNIKI - 10KM - GORNICY KGHM

Nazwisko i imie

CHICIAK TOMASZ
JANKOWSKI GRZEGORZ
WUJTAK DOMINIK
SOCHA DARIUSZ
SWIERCZ SZYMON
WINNICZUK KAROL
WALKOWIAK ROBERT
PIENIAZEK PATRYK
PLEWKO JAKUB

NALEPA tUKASZ
SYNOWIEC JACEK
HEBDA ANDRZEJ
KRAJEWSKI GRZEGORZ
SOBOCINSKI MARCIN
LISOWICZ MACIEJ
PERLAKOWSKI TADEUSZ
KLEMKA BARTLOMIEJ
MAGIERA GRZEGORZ
SZYDLOWSKI MICHAL
BIERNASIUK SEBASTIAN
KUPCZYK SELAWOMIR
URBANIAK PATRYK
ZIELINSKI RAFAL
PLEWKO tUKASZ
SPIEWAK RAFAL

WEZYK GRZEGORZ
ZALEWSKI WIESEAW
KOLAWA JAROSEAW
DOMINO KRYSTIAN
KOZIEL LUKASZ
STAWECKI MAREK
MARCINIAK KRZYSZTOF
CZEWZYK KRZYSZTOF
GELCZUK MATEUSZ
KADLUBICKI ~RAFAL
MAZUR KRZYSZTOF
DROZDOWSKI KRZYSZTOF
WOLOSZYN MARCIN
OLEINICZAK PIOTR
POSNIK KRZYSZTOF
PRZYTULSKI REMIGIUSZ
HOMECKI MARCIN
GRACZYK PAWEL
PODLEWSKI RAFAL
POMIRSKI PATRYK
MAKARCZYK DANIEL
KLOBUS TOMASZ
KLEPACKI MATEUSZ
POREBA TOMASZ
DOMINOW +UKASZ

KTub/Miasto
7G-POLKOWICE-SIEROSZ
7.G POLKOWICE-SIERQS
7G RUDNA, LUBIN

KGHN POLSKA MIEDZ PQ
HUTA MIEDZI GLOGOW,G
7G RUDNA, WILKOW

KSRG ZG RUDNA,MODLA
KLOBUCZYN, ZG RUDNA
7G RUDNA, GLOGOW

7G RUDNA, WARTA BOLE
7G RUDNA,LEGNICA
POL-SIEROSZOWICE , OSE
4K, LEGNICA

7G RUDNA, GLOGOW

7G RUDNA, LUBIN

MTS KGHM DRUZYNA SZP
LAGOSZOW, ZG RUDNA
HUTA MIEDZI GLOGOW
KGHM 0/ZG POLKOWICE
7G RUDNA, GLOGOW
7G-RUDNA, BIEGAMBOLUB
0/ZG RUDNA,LUBIN

HM GLOGOW, RUDNA

7G RUDNA GLOGOW

7G RUDNA, POLKOWICE
7G RUNDA ,LEGNICA
MTS DRUZYNA SZPIKU K
SMG LUBIN,ZG RUDNA,
HM GLOGOW,MTS DRUZYN
7G RUDNA, LUBIN

KGHM 0/ZG POLKOWICE
7G RUDNA, LUBIN

7G RUDNA, SERBY

0/2G POLKOWICE-SIERQ
POLKOWICE

KGHM 0/ZG POLKOWICE
7G RUDNA G-19,POLKO
7G POLKOWICE SIER0OSZ
CSGT GLOGOW-HUTA MIE
GLOGOW
POLKOW-STEROSZEWICE,
7G RUDNA, LUBIN
LUBIN, ZG POLKOWICE-
KGHM 0/ZG POLKOWICE
POLKOWICE

CHOBIENIA, ZG RUDNA
7G POLKOWICE-SIEROSZ
POLKOWICE, ZG POLKOW
HUTA MIEDZI GLOGOW,
BKMM POLKOWICE-SIERQ

Organizator: RCS Lubin

Pomiar czasu: www.super-sport.co
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23e
33e
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120e
44e
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56e
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Kateg 1-miedzy 2-miedzy Brutto

Netto

910
.970
793
.825
.626
746
,662
,657
.621
.529
.408
.393
433
,453
.328
.448
. 348
,319
.363
.570
.363
,353
177
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1549

1191
228
702
884

1046

1073

1459
329

Nazwisko i imie

KONOPSKI ADAM
ODROBINA MIROStAW
GROCHACA WOJCIECH
CIRKO ARKADIUSZ
KUBINSKI ~PAWEL
WASILUK MAREK
SZATKOWSKI DANIEL
7DULSKI ADAM
PIOTROWSKI PAWEL
ZAUCHA SABINA
WOJCIECHOWSKI MACIEJ
WISNIEWSKI JAROSLAW
NOWAK TOMASZ
BIENIEK StAWOMIR
PAS MARCIN
ZIEMKIEWICZ JAROSEAW
SZULC SEBASTIAN
GEMBUS MARCIN
OSTROWSKI +UKASZ
HATKA JAKUB

BELOF JAROSLAW
PATLA PRZEMYSLAW
NIEWIADOMSKI ZBIGNIEW
ZUCHOWICZ BARTLOMIEJ
TARGOSZ ARTUR
MICHALUK DARIUSZ
BARSZCZ RADOSLAW
DEBOWY KRZYSZTOF
KRUCZEK GRZEGORZ
GRZESIAK TOMASZ
BEDNAREK JAROSLAW
GANCARZ PAWEL
MARCINIAK MARIUSZ
POMYKALA TOMASZ
STOJKE DARIUSZ
LUKASZCZYK ANDRZEJ
KOZAR SZYMON
GORNICKI PIOTR
NIEMIEC WALDEMAR
WOJDOWSKI TOMASZ
CZARNECKI TOMASZ
BIDZINSKI PIOTR
ROSOSZKO KAMIL
DANCZAK DARIUSZ
KUPAJ MATEUSZ
MAZUR PIOTR
PAJDOWSKI ANDRZEJ
PERDJON KRZYSZTOF
TRYBULEC JACEK
GAWRON PRZEMYSLAW

KTub/Miasto

KGHM 0/ZG POLKOWICE
7G-RUDNA, POLKOWICE
GREBOCICE
POLKO-SIEROSZOWICE, L
POLKO-SIEROSZOWICE,G
7G RUDNA, TEAM MTB P
G-33,LUBIN, POLKOWIC
POLKOWICE

GLOGOW

KGHM CENTRALA, LUBIN
POLKO-SIEROSZOWICE,G
P-SIEROSZOWICE , BKMM,
POLKOWICE-SIEROSZOWI
CENTRALA KGHM, GLOGOW
ZG RUDNA, GLOGOW
KGHM CENTRALA,MLECZN
HUTA MIEDZI GtOGOW
POLKO-SIEROSZOWICE,
KGHM 0/ZG POLKOWICE
POLK-SIEROSZOWICE ,WR
7G RUDNA, POLKOWICE
POLKO-SIEROSZOWICE,G
7G RUDNA, LUBIN
GLOGOW, ZG RUDNA

7G RUDNA, (OSEMKA LUB
POLKOW-STEROSZOWICE,
HUTA MIEDZI GLOGOW,G
POLKO-SIEROSZOWICE, L
KGHM 0/ZG POLKOWICE
7G RUDNA, LUBIN
7ZPPM,ZG RUDNA, POLK
7G RUDNA, LUBIN

7G POL-SIEROSZOWICE,
KGHM ZANAM S.A, LUBI
7G-RUDNA, GRODOWIEC
ZWR, LUBIN

ZWR, GLOGOW

LUBIN, POLKOWICE SIE
KGHM 0/ZG POLKOWICE
7G RUDNA, LUBIN
POLKO-SIEROSZOWICE,G
7G RUDNA, LUBIN
POL-SIEROSZOWICE, POL
ZAKEAD HYDROTECHNICZ
0ZG RUDNA

COPI LUBIN
POLKOWICE-SIEROSZOWI
GLOGOW, ZG RUDNA
LUBIN, ZG POLKOWICE-
KGHM 0/ZG POLKOWICE

Organizator: RCS Lubin
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Rok

1972
1963
1982
1975
1982
1972
1981
1968
1985
1981
1984
1979
1993
1970
1987
1976
1974
1981
1982
1983
1979
1978
1952
1983
1973
1975
1977
1980
1981
1977
1968
1989
1977
1982
1969
1969
1991
1971
1963
1983
1974
1984
1992
1980
1986
1981
1972
1978
1975
1980

Kateg 1-miedzy 2-miedzy Brutto

M<40
M<40
M<40
M<40
M<40
M40

M<40
M40

M<40

Netto

12,694
12,681
12,544
12,539
12,748
12,544
12,658
12,522
12,632
12,448
12,504
12,775
12,544
12.614
12,461
12,478
12,329
12,363
12,380
12,354
12,491
12,316
12,316
12,245
12,504
12,287
12,162
12,320
12,138
12,085
12,040
12,113
12,072
11,976
11,944



123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
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1456
1414
1216
347
1575
1441
1244
1126
87
33
383
545
1458
416
1467
434
1371
829
388
1488
574
1211
111
337
1149
13
61
830
218

Nazwisko i imie
FERET PAWEL
KOMANIECKI ~ ARTUR
GROMADA ANDRZEJ
KICALA SYLWERIUSZ
BARTOSIK MAREK
KINDRA MAREK
KRZYWICKI MARCIN
DUDZINSKI ROBERT
JANAS ROBERT
BOROWIEC DARIUSZ
BIALAS KRZYSZTOF
CZUBEK ZBIGNIEW
KACZMAREK TOMASZ
WACHNIENKO BtAZEJ
KAPUSNIAK ROBERT
SROCZYNSKI STEFAN
MOSKAL MARCIN
KALINOWSKA MAJA
PIERZCHALO LUKASZ
GRZESIAK RAFAL
MADARASZ PAWEL
TROCHANOWSKI MAKSYMILIAN
SLAZ KRZYSZTOF
SADOWSKI ANDRZEJ
GLOWACZ PRZEMYSEAW
WREMBEL ARKADIUSZ
TOMASIK PAWEL
SIOLEK WALDEMAR
POPIWCZUK RYSZARD
BIEDRZYCKA KATARZYNA
AUGUSTYN WIESLAW
GRYGIEL ANDRZEJ
KLASOWSKI PRZEMYStAW
TRUDZINSKA DOROTA
HOMECKA GABRIELA
TUTKO PAWEL

JAMROZ ADAM
SZASZCZAK ERNEST
MALCHEREK ROMAN
GRZESIAK AGNIESZKA
WALKOWIAK LUKASZ
KOLODZIEJ KRZYSZTOF
RYBAK LUKASZ
BOCHENEK JUSTYNA ANETA
GINC ROBERT
PUZDROWSKI ~ TOMASZ
ALDAS KRZYSZTOF
BARTKIEWICZ RAFAL
MALESZA MATEUSZ
CZUKIEWSKI DAMIAN

KTub/Miasto

CENTRALA KGHM,WROCLA
POLKO-SIEROSZOWICE, L
KGHM ZAKLADY WZBOGAC
7G RUDNA, LUBIN
GLOGOW, ZG RUDNA POL
ZWR, FC KACZOR, LUBI
ZG RUDNA, GLOGOW

0/ZG RUDNA, POLKOWICE
GLOGOW, HUTA MIEDZI
7G RUDNA, POLKOWICE
7G-RUDNA, LUBIN

4K, GLUCHOWICE
POLKOWICE

KGHM POLSKA MIEDZ SA
BIEG PO ZDROWIE,LUBA
7G POLKOWICE-SIEROSZ
7G RUN, GLOGOW

KGHM ZANAM, RASZOWKA
HM GLOGOW, GLOGOW
POLKO-SIEROSZOWICE,G
7G RUDNA, LUBIN
KGHMCPOLKOWICE-SIERQ
ZG RUDNA JACZOW

7G POLKOWICE-SIEROSZ
7G LUBIN, LUBIN

ZG RUDNA, GLOGOW
GLOGOW

7G RUDNA, MODLA
POLKOWICE SIEROSZOWI
KGHM CENTRALA, POLKO
KGHM CENTRALA, LUBIN
7G-RUDNA, DRUZYNA SZP
GLOGOW, ZG RUDNA
CBJ,LEGNICA

KGHM CENTRALA,LUBIN
KGHM POL MIEDZ SA.PQ
LUBIN, ZG POLKOWICE
JRGH, LUBIN

HUTA GLOGOW

KGHM CENTRALA, LUBIN
7G RUDNA, GLOGOW
KGHM 0/ZG POLKOWICE
0/2G SIEROSZOWICE/PQ
7G RUDNA, OSIEK

ZWR POLKOWICE, LUBIN
CCC-14, 7ZG RUDNA
HUTA MIEDZI LEGNICA
HUTA M-GLOGOW , MILORA
ZG RUDNA, GLOGOW
POLKO-SIEROSZOWICE, L

Organizator: RCS Lubin
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Rok

1980
1975
1966
1974
1971
1974
1981
1977
1987
1969
1974
1962
1969
1990
1972
1957
1979
1979
1980
1974
1975
1976
1978
1972
1979
1972
1983
1973
1977
1982
1948
1984
1979
1968
1979
1976
1978
1978
1972
1977
1983
1976
1982
1980
1971
1977
1957
1972
1986
1989

Kateg 1-miedzy 2-miedzy Brutto

M<40
M<40
M40
M<40
M40
M<40
M40
M<40
K34
M60
M<40
M<40
K45
K35
M<40
M<40
M<40
M40
K35
M<40
M<40
M<40
K35
M40
M<40
M50
M40
M<40
M<40

Netto

11.669
11.587
11,654
11,572
11.617
11.531
11,513
11,546
11.704
11.520
11,538
11,527
11.378
11.410
11,310
11,184
11.215
11.335
11,303
11,125
11.374
11.353
11,324
11.285
11.163
11,173
11,101
11.204
10.999
11,077
11,152
10.949
11.050
10,952
11,040



166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
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1453
1035
1293
158
95
504
868
1171
361
421
677
1237
1385
1471
490
540
1044

Nazwisko i imie

KLIMASZEWSKI MICHAL
ANDRZEJEWSKI MAREK
GLAPSKI PAMWEL
NIEBYLSKA ELZBIETA
WARCHALA MAREK
BANAS JOANNA

MUSIAL TOMASZ
GANCARZ EWA
AUGUSTYN ZDZIStAW
STEFANEK PAWEL
SMEKTALA BARTLOMIEJ
HENDRYKOWSKI GRZEGORZ
SYGNATOWICZ ~KAMIL
GODLEWSKI BOGDAN
LUZAR ADAM

RZASA TOMASZ

STAJER ALDONA
RADTKE MACIEJ
PESCHKE  ROMAN
PIENKO ANITA
POSTROZNY ANNA
GEBALSKI PAWEL
FILIPOWICZ KRZYSZTOF
MARCINIAK SYLWESTER
TOPOROWSKI MARIUSZ
OSTROWSKA KATARZYNA
SOLECKI  ROBERT
CENIAN BOGUSLAW
BIESIADECKI MATEUSZ
KAMINSKI TOMASZ
MARTYNECZKO JACEK
RATAJCZAK ARTUR
GOLKOWSKI ARTUR
HUCALUK MONIKA

KRYS BARTOSZ
SIDOROWICZ GRZEGORZ
SZELA DARIUSZ

TYRPA KRZYSZTOF
KACZMAREK GRZEGORZ
KIREJ MARIUSZ
PACYNIAK EWA

KTub/Miasto

LUBIN, ZG RUDNA
GLOGOW, KGHM POLSKA
0-ZG POLKOWICE-SIERQ
KGHM COPI,SZKLARY GO
7G RUDNA, LUBIN

7G POL-SIEROSZOWICE,
ZG POLKOWICE SIEROCS.
KGHM CENTRALA,JERZMA
7G RUDNA, LUBIN
ZAKEAD HYDROTECHNI |
GLOGOW, ZG POLKOWICE
ZG LUBIN, OBORA

7G -RUDNA, RUDNA
KGHM CENTRALNYOPI PO
ZG-RUDNA, OSEMKA LUB
KGHM 0/ZG POLKOWICE
KGHM CENTRALA. GREBO
POLKO-SIEROSZOWICE,L
KGHM 0/ZG POLKOWICE
KGHM CENTRALA,LUBIN
KGHM CENTRALA,LUBIN
ZG-RUDNA,0SP KRZECZY
ZG RUDNA, SOBIN

7G RUDNA ,KARCZOWISK
OSIEK, KGHM POLSKA M
KGHM 0/ZG POLKOWICE
ZG RUDNA, KOZLICE
POLKOW-SIEROSZOWICE,
CCC-14,7G RUDNA, POLK
0/ZG RUDNA,LUBIN

ZG RUDNA,MTS D.SZPIK
POLKO-SIEROSZOWICE, L
PEBEKA, BIEGAJACA KAS
ZAKLADY WZBOGACANIA
Z.HYDROTECHNICZNY, LU
7G RUDNA, LUBIN

KGHM 0/ZG POLKOWICE
OSIEK, KGHM POLSKA M
POLKOW-STEROSZOWICE,
7G RUDNA,NGB KORONA
KGHM CENTRALA, LUBIN

Organizator: RCS Lubin

Pomiar czasu: www.super-sport.co
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Kateg 1-miedzy 2-miedzy Brutto

M<40
M<40
M40
M40
K34
M40
M50
M<40
M<40
M<40
M50
M<40
K35
M<40
M40
M<40
M40
M<40
M50
K45

Netto

U TV VR G G G Y

[

ST U N VR S W Y

10.570
10.517
10,502
10,378
10.224
10.271
10,300
10,095
10,248
10.025

9,953
10,101

9.923
978
.841
.823
636
.626
,494
597
.564
441
.904
891
.800
123
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